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DETROIT
PUBLIC SCHOOLS

COMMUNITY DISTRICT

VIRTUAL OPEN HOUSES

Looking for a new school for the 2021-22 school year?
Join an upcoming DPSCD Virtual Open House to learn about your schools of interest!

Unless noted, Open Houses last approximately one hour.

SCHOOL NAME GRADES DATE TIME
Academy of the Americas K-3 4/21/2021 4:00 p.m.
Academy of the Americas at Logan PreK, 4-12  4/21/2021 4:00 p.m.
Bagley Elementary School of Journalism and Technology PreK-6 5/7/2021 4:00 p.m.
Barton Elementary School K-5 5/13/2021 4:00 p.m.
Bates Academy PreK-8 4/29/2021 4:00 p.m.
Benjamin Carson High School of Science and Medicine 9-12 4/29/2021 6:00 p.m.
Bennett Elementary School K-5 4/14/2021 3:30 p.m.
Breithaupt Career and Technical Center 10-12 5/26/2021 3:30 p.m.
Brenda Scott Academy PreK-8 4/20/2021 2:00 p.m.
Brewer Academy K-8 5/4/2021 3:00 p.m.
Bunche Preparatory Academy PreK-8 4/21/2021 3:00 p.m.
Burns Elementary-Middle School K-8 4/20/2021 5:00 p.m.
Burton International Academy PreK-8 4/20/2021 5:30 p.m.
Carstens Academy of Aquatic Science at Remus PreK-8 4/21/2021 4:00 p.m.
Carver STEM Academy PreK-8 5/21/2021 8:00 a.m.
Cass Technical High School 9-12 5/12/2021 5:00 p.m.
Catherine C. Blackwell Institute PreK-8 4/28/2021 4:00 p.m.
Central High School 9-12 4/8/2021 3:00 p.m.
Charles R. Drew Transition Center 18-26 4/15/2021 1:30 p.m.
Charles Wright Academy of Arts and Science K-7 4/28/2021 3:00 p.m.
Chrysler Elementary School K-5 4/5/2021 3:30 p.m.
Clippert Multicultural Magnet Honors Academy 6-8 4/8/2021 3:30 p.m.
Communication and Media Arts High School 9-12 5/5/2021 5:00 p.m.
Cooke STEM Academy PreK-6 5/5/2021 2:45 p.m.
Davis Aerospace Technical High School 9-12 4/20/2021 3:30 p.m.
Denby High School 9-12 5/6/21 10:00 a.m.
Detroit International Academy for Young Women K-12 4/27/21 5:30 p.m.

Visit detroitk12.org/enroll for the latest event links.
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SCHOOL NAME

Detroit Lions Academy

Detroit School of Arts

Detroit School of Arts

Diann Banks Williamson Education Center
Dixon Educational Learning Academy
Dossin Elementary-Middle School

Durfee Elementary-Middle School

Earhart Elementary-Middle School

East English Village Preparatory Academy

Edward 'Duke' Ellington Conservatory of Music & Art at
Beckham Academy

Emerson Elementary-Middle School

Fisher Magnet Lower Academy

Fisher Magnet Upper Academy

Foreign Language Immersion and Cultural Studies School

(FLICS)

Frederick Douglass Academy for Young Men
Gardner Elementary School

Golightly Career and Technical Center
Golightly Education Center

Gompers Elementary-Middle School

Greenfield Union Elementary-Middle School

Hamilton Elementary-Middle School

Harms Elementary School

Henderson Academy

Henry Ford High School

Jerry L. White Center

Keidan Special Education Center
Mackenzie Elementary-Middle School
Mann Learning Community

Marcus Garvey African-Centered Academy
Marion Law Academy

Mark Twain School for Scholars

Marquette Elementary-Middle School
Martin Luther King Jr. Senior High School
Mary MclLeod Bethune Elementary-Middle School
Mason Academy

Moses Field Center

GRADES

6-8
9-12
9-12
9-12
PreK-8
K-8
K-8
PreK-8
9-12

PreK-8
PreK-8
PreK-4
5-8

PreK-8
9-12
K-5
10-12
PreK-8
PreK-8

PreK-8

PreK-8
K-5
K-8
9-12
9-12
K-8
PreK-8
K-5
PreK-8
K-8
PreK-8
PreK-8
9-12
PreK-8
K-8
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DATE

5/12/21
4/8/21
5/6/21
4/21/21
5/6/21
4/28/21
4/8/21
4/30/21
4/21/21
5/6/21

5/13/21
4/26/21
4/27/21
4/13/21

4/29/21
4/21/21
4/21/21
4/20/2021

5/6/2021

5/13/2021

4/21/2021
4/29/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/21/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
4/13/2021
4/27/2021
5/12/2021
5/6/2021

5/26/2021
5/6/2021

5/27/2021
4/28/2021
5/10/2021

TIME

4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
3-5p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Visit detroitk12.org/enroll for the latest event links.
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SCHOOL NAME GRADES DATE TIME

Munger Elementary-Middle School K-8 5/12/2021 3:00 p.m.
Neinas Dual Language Learning Academy PreK-8 4/28/2021 4:00 p.m.
Nichols Elementary-Middle School K-8 5/26/2021 4:00 p.m.
Noble Elementary-Middle School PreK-8 5/5/2021 2:50 p.m.
Nolan Elementary-Middle School K-8 5/12/2021 4:00 p.m.
Osborn High School 9-12 5/18/2021 6:00 p.m.
Palmer Park Preparatory Academy PreK-8 4/21/2021 4:30 p.m.
Pasteur Elementary School PreK-6 5/27/2021 6:00 p.m.
Paul Robeson Malcolm X Academy PreK-8 4/9/2021 5:00 p.m.
Priest Elementary-Middle School PreK-8 5/20/2021 4:00 p.m.
Pulaski Elementary-Middle School K-8 5/24/2021 3:00 p.m.
Randolph Career and Technical Center 10-12 4/21/2021 3:30 p.m.
Renaissance High School 9-12 5/19/2021 5:00 p.m.
Roberto Clemente Learning Academy Prek-5 4/23/2021 9:00 a.m.
Ronald Brown Academy K-8 4/21/2021 4:00 p.m.
Sampson-Webber Leadership Academy PreK-8 4/14/2021 4:00 p.m.
Schulze Academy for Technology and Arts K-6 5/5/2021 3-5p.m.
Southeastern High School 9-12 5/4/2021 5:00 p.m.
The School at Marygrove 9-11 5/13/2021 6:00 p.m.
Thirkell Elementary-Middle School K-8 5/20/2021 4:00 p.m.
Thomas A. Edison Elementary School PreK-5 4/21/2021 3:00 p.m.
Thurgood Marshall Elementary School PreK-8 5/12/2021 4:00 p.m.
Turning Point Academy K-12 4/28/2021 4:15 p.m.
Vernor Elementary School PreK-8 5/12/2021 3:00 p.m.
Wayne Elementary School PreK-5 4/16/2021 2:00 p.m.
West Side Academy of Information Technology and Cyber 9-12 4/19/2021 2:00 p.m.

Security

Visit detroitk12.org/enroll
for the latest event links.

DPSCD does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, disability, age, religion, height, weight,
citizenship, marital or family status, military status, ancestry, genetic information, or any other legally protected category, in its educational programs and

activities, including employment and admissions Questions? Concerns? contact the Civil Rights Coordinator at (313) 240-4377 or
dpscd.compliance@detroitk12.org or 3011 West Grand Boulevard, 14th Floor, Detroit M1 48202.



https://www.detroitk12.org/munger
https://www.detroitk12.org/neinas
https://www.detroitk12.org/nichols
https://www.detroitk12.org/noble
https://www.detroitk12.org/nolan
https://www.detroitk12.org/osborn
https://www.detroitk12.org/palmerpark
https://www.detroitk12.org/pasteur
https://www.detroitk12.org/robesonmalcolmx
https://www.detroitk12.org/priest
https://www.detroitk12.org/pulaski
https://www.detroitk12.org/randolphctc
https://www.detroitk12.org/renaissance
https://www.detroitk12.org/clemente
https://www.detroitk12.org/brown
https://www.detroitk12.org/sampson
https://www.detroitk12.org/schulze
https://www.detroitk12.org/southeastern
https://www.detroitk12.org/marygrove
https://www.detroitk12.org/thirkell
https://www.detroitk12.org/edison
https://www.detroitk12.org/marshall
https://www.detroitk12.org/turningpoint
https://www.detroitk12.org/vernor
https://www.detroitk12.org/wayne
https://www.detroitk12.org/westside
https://www.detroitk12.org/enroll

