

Looking for a new school for the 2021-22 school year? Join an upcoming DPSCD Virtual Open House to learn about your schools of interest! Unless noted, Open Houses last approximately one hour.

SCHOOL NAME	GRADES	DATE	TIME
Academy of the Americas	K-3	4/21/2021	4:00 p.m.
Academy of the Americas at Logan	PreK, 4-12	4/21/2021	4:00 p.m.
Bagley Elementary School of Journalism and Technology	PreK-6	5/7/2021	4:00 p.m.
Barton Elementary School	K-5	5/13/2021	4:00 p.m.
Bates Academy	PreK-8	4/29/2021	4:00 p.m.
Benjamin Carson High School of Science and Medicine	9-12	4/29/2021	6:00 p.m.
Bennett Elementary School	K-5	4/14/2021	3:30 p.m.
Breithaupt Career and Technical Center	10-12	5/26/2021	3:30 p.m.
Brenda Scott Academy	PreK-8	4/20/2021	2:00 p.m.
Brewer Academy	K-8	5/4/2021	3:00 p.m.
Bunche Preparatory Academy	PreK-8	4/21/2021	3:00 p.m.
Burns Elementary-Middle School	K-8	4/20/2021	5:00 p.m.
Burton International Academy	PreK-8	4/20/2021	5:30 p.m.
Carstens Academy of Aquatic Science at Remus	PreK-8	4/21/2021	4:00 p.m.
Carver STEM Academy	PreK-8	5/21/2021	8:00 a.m.
Cass Technical High School	9-12	5/12/2021	5:00 p.m.
Catherine C. Blackwell Institute	PreK-8	4/28/2021	4:00 p.m.
Central High School	9-12	4/8/2021	3:00 p.m.
Charles R. Drew Transition Center	18-26	4/15/2021	1:30 p.m.
Charles Wright Academy of Arts and Science	K-7	4/28/2021	3:00 p.m.
Chrysler Elementary School	K-5	4/5/2021	3:30 p.m.
Clippert Multicultural Magnet Honors Academy	6-8	4/8/2021	3:30 p.m.
Communication and Media Arts High School	9-12	5/5/2021	5:00 p.m.
Cooke STEM Academy	PreK-6	5/5/2021	2:45 p.m.
Davis Aerospace Technical High School	9-12	4/20/2021	3:30 p.m.
Denby High School	9-12	5/6/21	10:00 a.m.
Detroit International Academy for Young Women	K-12	4/27/21	5:30 p.m.

Visit <u>detroitk12.org/enroll</u> for the latest event links.

SCHOOL NAME	GRADES	DATE	TIME
Detroit Lions Academy	6-8	5/12/21	4:00 p.m.
Detroit School of Arts	9-12	4/8/21	6:00 p.m.
Detroit School of Arts	9-12	5/6/21	6:00 p.m.
Diann Banks Williamson Education Center	9-12	4/21/21	4:00 p.m.
Dixon Educational Learning Academy	PreK-8	5/6/21	3:00 p.m.
Dossin Elementary-Middle School	K-8	4/28/21	5:00 p.m.
Durfee Elementary-Middle School	K-8	4/8/21	3:00 p.m.
Earhart Elementary-Middle School	PreK-8	4/30/21	9:00 a.m.
East English Village Preparatory Academy	9-12	4/21/21	4:00 p.m.
Edward 'Duke' Ellington Conservatory of Music & Art at		5/6/21	3 - 5 p.m.
Beckham Academy	PreK-8		
Emerson Elementary-Middle School	PreK-8	5/13/21	3:00 p.m.
Fisher Magnet Lower Academy	PreK-4	4/26/21	3:00 p.m.
Fisher Magnet Upper Academy	5-8	4/27/21	3:00 p.m.
Foreign Language Immersion and Cultural Studies School (FLICS)	PreK-8	4/13/21	5:30 p.m.
Frederick Douglass Academy for Young Men	9-12	4/29/21	4:30 p.m.
Gardner Elementary School	K-5	4/21/21	4:00 p.m.
Golightly Career and Technical Center	10-12	4/21/21	3:00 p.m.
Golightly Education Center	PreK-8	4/20/2021	3:30 p.m.
Gompers Elementary-Middle School	PreK-8	5/6/2021	
Greenfield Union Elementary-Middle School	PreK-8	5/13/2021	3:15 p.m.
Hamilton Elementary-Middle School	PreK-8	4/21/2021	4:00 p.m.
Harms Elementary School	K-5	4/29/2021	3:00 p.m.
Henderson Academy	K-8	5/26/2021	4:30 p.m.
Henry Ford High School	9-12	5/26/2021	3:30 p.m.
Jerry L. White Center	9-12	5/21/2021	2:00 p.m.
Keidan Special Education Center	K-8	5/12/2021	3:00 p.m.
Mackenzie Elementary-Middle School	PreK-8	5/12/2021	4:00 p.m.
Mann Learning Community	K-5	4/13/2021	9:30 a.m.
Marcus Garvey African-Centered Academy	PreK-8	4/27/2021	4:30 p.m.
Marion Law Academy	K-8	5/12/2021	3:00 p.m.
Mark Twain School for Scholars	PreK-8	5/6/2021	3:00 p.m.
Marquette Elementary-Middle School	PreK-8	5/26/2021	3:00 p.m.
Martin Luther King Jr. Senior High School	9-12	5/6/2021	5:00 p.m.
Mary McLeod Bethune Elementary-Middle School	PreK-8	5/27/2021	9:00 a.m.
Mason Academy	K-8	4/28/2021	4:00 p.m.
Moses Field Center	K-8	5/10/2021	2:00 p.m.

Visit <u>detroitk12.org/enroll</u> for the latest event links.

SCHOOL NAME	GRADES	DATE	TIME
Munger Elementary-Middle School	K-8	5/12/2021	3:00 p.m.
Neinas Dual Language Learning Academy	PreK-8	4/28/2021	4:00 p.m.
Nichols Elementary-Middle School	K-8	5/26/2021	4:00 p.m.
Noble Elementary-Middle School	PreK-8	5/5/2021	2:50 p.m.
Nolan Elementary-Middle School	K-8	5/12/2021	4:00 p.m.
Osborn High School	9-12	5/18/2021	6:00 p.m.
Palmer Park Preparatory Academy	PreK-8	4/21/2021	4:30 p.m.
	PreK-6	5/27/2021	•
Pasteur Elementary School Paul Pahasan Malaalm X Acadamy	PreK-8		6:00 p.m.
Paul Robeson Malcolm X Academy		4/9/2021	5:00 p.m.
Priest Elementary-Middle School	PreK-8	5/20/2021	4:00 p.m.
Pulaski Elementary-Middle School	K-8	5/24/2021	3:00 p.m.
Randolph Career and Technical Center	10-12	4/21/2021	3:30 p.m.
Renaissance High School	9-12	5/19/2021	5:00 p.m.
Roberto Clemente Learning Academy	Prek-5	4/23/2021	9:00 a.m.
Ronald Brown Academy	K-8	4/21/2021	4:00 p.m.
Sampson-Webber Leadership Academy	PreK-8	4/14/2021	4:00 p.m.
Schulze Academy for Technology and Arts	K-6	5/5/2021	3 - 5 p.m.
Southeastern High School	9-12	5/4/2021	5:00 p.m.
The School at Marygrove	9-11	5/13/2021	6:00 p.m.
Thirkell Elementary-Middle School	K-8	5/20/2021	4:00 p.m.
Thomas A. Edison Elementary School	PreK-5	4/21/2021	3:00 p.m.
Thurgood Marshall Elementary School	PreK-8	5/12/2021	4:00 p.m.
Turning Point Academy	K-12	4/28/2021	4:15 p.m.
Vernor Elementary School	PreK-8	5/12/2021	3:00 p.m.
Wayne Elementary School	PreK-5	4/16/2021	2:00 p.m.
West Side Academy of Information Technology and Cyber Security	9-12	4/19/2021	2:00 p.m.

Visit <u>detroitk12.org/enroll</u> for the latest event links.



DPSCD does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, disability, age, religion, height, weight, citizenship, marital or family status, military status, ancestry, genetic information, or any other legally protected category, in its educational programs and activities, including employment and admissions Questions? Concerns? contact the Civil Rights Coordinator at (313) 240-4377 or dpscd.compliance@detroitk12.org or 3011 West Grand Boulevard, 14th Floor, Detroit MI 48202.